> SHAFT:		  35mm x 8T
> SPIGOT:		  80mm
> MOUNT:		  4 Bolt 80 x 80
> PORTS:		  BSPP
> D = CW Rotation
> S = CCW Rotation
PUMPS
Gear Pump (PTO)
ISO
032NF025E0S		            25		    3000				          300	              350
032NF035E0S		            35		    2500				          280	              330
032NF045E0S		            45		    2200				          250	              300
032NF055E0S		            55		    2000				          230	              270
032NF064E0S		            64		    2000				          200	              240
032NF080E0S		            80		    1800				          170	              210
042NF075E0S		            75		    1800				          270	              320
042NF090E0S		            90		    1800				          250	              300
042NF110E0S		            110		    1500				          240	              280
042NF130E0S		            130		    1500				          220	              260
042NF150E0S		            150		    1500				          180	              220
MODEL	   	   CC/REV	         MAX RPM	                  MAX PRESSURE BAR
Continuous      Peak
SPARE PARTS
MODEL		  DESCRIPTION 							       SIZE
ISONF58-SK		  Seal Kit									        032NF
ISONF76-SK		  Seal Kit									        042NF
PUMPS
Gear Pump (PTO)
> SHAFT:		  6T
> SPIGOT:		  52mm
> MOUNT:		  3 Bolt
> PORTS:		  BSPP
> D = CW Rotation
> S = CCW Rotation
UNI
032NF02500S		            25		    3000				          300	              350
032NF03500S		            35		    2500				          280	              330
032NF04500S		            45		    2200				          250	              300
032NF05500S		            55		    2000				          230	              270
032NF06400S		            64		    2000				          200	              240
032NF08000S		            80		    1800				          170	              210
042NF07500S		            75		    1800				          270	              320
042NF09000S		            90		    1800				          250	              300
042NF11000S		            110		    1500				          240	              280
042NF13000S		            130		    1500				          220	              260
042NF15000S		            150		    1500				          180	              220
MODEL	   	   CC/REV	         MAX RPM	                  MAX PRESSURE BAR
Continuous      Peak
SPARE PARTS
MODEL		  DESCRIPTION 							       SIZE
UNINF58-SK		  Seal Kit									        032NF
UNINF76-SK		  Seal Kit									        042NF